Specification

Pixel

Lens

Lens Angle
G-sensor

Display

Cycle recording
Motion Record
Motion Detection
Date stamp
Memory card
Power interface
Battery

Output

Current frequency
Language

Operation Temp

HD 4K loop recording
4K

148 degree
support

1.47 "IPS screen
support
support
support
support

Up to 128GB
USB2.0
260MAH,
USB2.0
50/60HZ
Multi-Language
-20°-70°



